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Candidates On Ballot
of

Special General Election - 04/29/2003

1

Office 

Office 

Office 

State Senate, District No. 7

State Senate, District No. 24

State Assembly, District No. 18

103321

103621

103147

103120

104179

104178

104170

Jeff Plale

Jim Carpenter

Julie M. Lassa

Donna Rozar

Jo Seiser

Jesse J. Higgins

Lena C. Taylor

1404 18th Avenue

1633 North Prospect, #9C

1900 Clark Street

1126 Ridge Road

616 4th Avenue

2725 Main Street

3407 West Highland Blvd

South Milwaukee, WI  53172

Milwaukee, WI  53202

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Marshfield, WI  54449

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Stevens Point, WI  54481

Milwaukee, WI  53208

Democratic

Wisconsin Green

Democratic

Republican

Wisconsin Green

Independent

Democratic

03/04/2003

03/03/2003

03/04/2003

 Vacant

 Vacant

 Vacant

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

Incumbent :

 $11,932.00

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

Granted - Spending
limits do not apply

Applied

Applied

04/10/2003


